

FEES AND CHARGES

Academic year 2025-26

YEAR GROUP	FEE PER TERM	FEE PER ANNUM	FEE PER MONTH (10 Months)	
Early Years		Morning sessions £35. Afternoon sessions funded by Lincolnshire County Council *		
Reception	£4,108	£11,954	£1,257	
Reception (Funded) *	£3,170	£9,225	£970	
Year 1	£4,540	£13,211	£1,389	
Year 2	£4,540	£13,211	£1,389	
Year 3	£4,696	£13,665	£1,437	
Year 4	£4,696	£13,665	£1,437	
Year 5	£4,906	£14,276	£1,501	
Year 6	£4,906	£14,276	£1,501	

VAT @ 20% included where applicable

All fees from Reception to Year 6 are inclusive of VAT.

TUITION FEES

- Termly tuition fees are payable in advance on, or before the 3rd of September, 6th of January and 20th of April.
- Monthly tuition fees are payable in advance on, or before, the 1st of every month from September through June.
- Monthly tuition fees include a 2% administration charge as per price table.
- Fees received after the 5th of each month will be subject to interest charges as per school's terms and conditions. Should fees be outstanding in full or part for more than 30 days the child/children will be suspended from school.





Gorse Lane, Grantham Lincolnshire, NG31 7UF, England, United Kingdom T +44 (0) 1476 593293 | www.tgps.co.uk | contact.grantham@iesmail.com



FUNDED HOURS *

Children are eligible for the Early Years Entitlement from Lincolnshire County Council from the term following their 3rd birthday until the term after their 5th birthday.

The Early Years Entitlement is for 15 hours, 5×3 hours sessions per week. We have allocated the free sessions to the afternoon periods from 12.10pm to 3.10pm and our fees will cover the morning sessions.

This grant is available for 38 weeks, but we are only able to claim for our school terms, which at present total 36 weeks per year. By accessing your child's funded place at our school, parents accept that they will lose 3 weeks of EYE funding for their child over the academic year.

DISCOUNTS

For 2nd child in family: 7.5% discount For 3rd child in family: 20.0% discount For 4th child in family: 30.0% discount Military Discount: 15.0% discount

Advance payment: If the school fees are paid in September in advance for the complete academic year, there will be a 3% discount on the annual fees.

REGISTRATION FEE

A non-returnable registration fee of £85 plus VAT per pupil is due when returning the completed registration form to the school office.

DEPOSIT

A deposit of £1,000 is payable (£500 when parents accept the offer of a place at the school and £500 on or before the first day of term).

The £1,000 Deposit will be retained in the general funds of the school until the student leaves and will be repaid by means of a credit without interest to the final payment of fees or other sums due to the school on leaving.



